Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 23/11/2024

Under 15 Boys Team Results
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First 3 to Score

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Ashford AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Cambridge Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Medway and Maidstone AC
Sevenoaks AC

Bexley AC

The Judd School

Under 15 Boys
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First 3 to Score Running Totals
Club

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Cambridge Harriers

Bexley AC

Central Park Athletics

The Judd School

Sevenoaks AC

Greenwich Tritons

Finish Positions

1,3,4
2,8,10
9,17,35
6,28,46
19,29,37
7,58,59
26,51,52
27,48,57
30,55,63
40,60,61

Points

Points
8
20
61
80
85
124
129
132
148
161

Match
Points
10
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